
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 3 OF 8 - MARCH 5, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites East

DAYTONA BEACH

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

606 R. Stewart  217.1951

130 K. Keylon  317.2032

94 R. Renner  617.2183

918 M. Akaydin  717.3294

93 H. Clements  217.3595

583 T. Sjoberg  317.3806

628 J. Rossi  317.3967

140 J. Moore  617.4098

709 T. Bright  517.5629

446 F. Lettieri  217.58710

812 L. Vonlinger  217.66211

702 C. Stone  217.75912

678 N. Myers  217.82113

690 R. Winters  417.85314

824 N. Kouwenberg  317.87315

438 J. Baker  318.24516

681 C. Studstill  218.68317

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

583 T. Sjoberg  456.3551

94 R. Renner  456.3552

130 K. Keylon  656.7793

93 H. Clements  257.0044

606 R. Stewart  257.5915

140 J. Moore  457.6156

709 T. Bright  257.6397

446 F. Lettieri  257.8028

918 M. Akaydin  558.0709

628 J. Rossi  358.38210

702 C. Stone  758.82811

824 N. Kouwenberg  358.85112

812 L. Vonlinger  259.12513

678 N. Myers  559.20614

438 J. Baker  21:00.50415

690 R. Winters  41:01.10016

681 C. Studstill  21:01.41417

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

93 H. Clements  27.4481

140 J. Moore  67.4912

606 R. Stewart  27.5313

130 K. Keylon  47.6134

446 F. Lettieri  37.7085

583 T. Sjoberg  47.7196

678 N. Myers  37.7287

94 R. Renner  57.7498

702 C. Stone  57.7909

709 T. Bright  27.81810

918 M. Akaydin  37.84011

812 L. Vonlinger  57.86012

824 N. Kouwenberg  38.01213

628 J. Rossi  48.14514

690 R. Winters  28.37315

438 J. Baker  28.63916

681 C. Studstill  18.82817
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